E L E C T R I C
L
E
 V
O
S
T
R

To the best of our knowledge, the information is correct at the time of printing. However, we cannot be held responsible for any errors made, or
changes to the specification as part of ongoing refinements to our product range. E&OE. The rights and ownership of all trademarks are recognised.
TYPE KEY
POSITION
COLOUR CONTACT TYPE CABLE SIZE CABLE GRIP
CLAMPING RANGE
LS = Line Source E = Earth GN = Green S = Set screw 120 = 120mm 2 M40S = 15 - 23mm
LD = Line Drain N = Neutral BL = Blue C  = Crimp 150 = 150mm 2 M40A = 19 - 28mm
PS = Panel Source 1 = Line 1 BN = Brown T5 = 500A Panel
mount
185 = 185mm 2 M40B = 22 - 32mm
PD = Panel Drain 2 = Line 2 BK = Black T8 = 800A Panel
mount
240 = 240mm 2 M50 = 30 - 38mm
3 = Line 3 GY = Grey 300 = 300mm 2
R  = Red
Y  = Yellow
W = White *See below **See below
*Set screw version available up to 150mm 2, reduction sleeves available for cables sizes 25, 35, 50, 70 & 95mm 2.
Caps and accessories also available, please ask for details. **Larger cable glands upon request.
PHASE 3 Powersafe Range - Diagrams (all measurements are in mm)
PHASE 3 Powersafe Range - Order Codes
Panel Source
Line Source
Panel Drain
Line Drain
61 Naysmyth Road
Southfield Industrial Estate
Glenrothes, Fife, KY6 2SD
Tel: +44 (1592) 775 995
Fax: +44 (1592) 775 996
9 Cooper’s Point
Knowsley Business Park
Liverpool, Merseyside, L33 7TU
Tel: +44 (151) 317 3860
PHASE 3
CONNECTORS
Line Drain Line Source
Line DrainLine Source
Panel DrainPanel Source
Dimensioni
Presa da pannello
Spina da pannello
To the best of our knowledge, the information is correct at the time of printing. However, we cannot be held responsible for any errors made, or
changes to the specification as part of ongoing refinements to our product range. E&OE. The rights and ownership of all trademarks are recognised.
TYPE KEY
POSITION
COLOUR CONTACT TYPE CABLE SIZE CABLE GRIP
CLAMPING RANGE
LS = Line Source E = Earth GN = Green S = Set screw 120 = 120mm 2 M40S = 15 - 23mm
LD = Line Drain N = Neutral BL = Blue C  = Crimp 150 = 150mm 2 M40A = 19 - 28mm
PS = Panel Source 1 = Line 1 BN = Brown T5 = 500A Panel
mount
185 = 185mm 2 M40B = 22 - 32mm
PD = Panel Drain 2 = Line 2 BK = Black T8 = 800A Panel
mount
240 = 240mm 2 M50 = 30 - 38mm
3 = Line 3 GY = Grey 300 = 300mm 2
R  = Red
Y  = Yellow
W = White *See below **See below
*Set screw version available up to 150mm 2, reduction sleeves available for cables sizes 25, 35, 50, 70 & 95mm 2.
Caps and accessories also available, please ask for details. **Larger cable glands upon request.
PHASE 3 Powersafe Range - Diagrams (all measurements are in mm)
PHASE 3 Powersafe Range - Order Codes
Panel Source
Line Source
Panel Drain
Line Drain
61 Naysmyth Road
Southfield Industrial Estate
Glenrothes, Fife, KY6 2SD
Tel: +44 (1592) 775 995
Fax: +44 (1592) 775 996
9 Cooper’s Point
Knowsley Business Park
Liverpool, Merseyside, L33 7TU
Tel: +44 (151) 317 3860
PHASE 3
CONNECTORS
Line Drain Line Source
Line DrainLine Source
Panel DrainPanel Source
Presa mobile
Spina mobile
Ambiti di applicazione
• Impianti di alimentazione
• Distribuzione di potenza
• Concerti ed eventi sportivi all’aperto
• Trasmissione televisiva all’aperto
• Teatri
• Generatori mobili
• Veicoli industriali
• Installazioni ferroviarie
• Installazioni militari
• Banchi di carico
• Sistemi di alimentazione
• Società di fornitura di energia
• Ambienti industriali pesanti
• Alimentazione cantieri
To the best of our knowledge, the information is correct at the time of printing. However, we cannot be held responsible for any errors made, or
changes to the specification as part of ongoing refinements to our product range. E&OE. The rights and ownership of all trademarks are recognised.
TYPE KEY
POSITION
COLOUR CONTACT TYPE CABLE SIZE CABLE GRIP
CLAMPING RANGE
LS = Line Source E = Earth GN = Green S = Set screw 120 = 120mm 2 M40S = 15 - 23mm
LD = Line Drain N = Neutral BL = Blue C  = Crimp 150 = 150mm 2 M40A = 19 - 28mm
PS = Panel Source 1 = Line 1 BN = Brown T5 = 500A Panel
mount
185 = 185mm 2 M40B = 22 - 32mm
PD = Panel Drain 2 = Line 2 BK = Black T8 = 800A Panel
mount
240 = 240mm 2 M50 = 30 - 38mm
3 = Line 3 GY = Grey 300 = 300mm 2
R  = Red
Y  = Yellow
W = White *See below **See below
*Set screw version available up to 150mm 2, reduction sleeves available for cables sizes 25, 35, 50, 70 & 95mm 2.
Caps and accessories also available, please ask for details. **Larger cable glands upon request.
PHASE 3 Powersafe Range - Diagrams (all measurements are in mm)
PHASE 3 Powersafe Range - Order Codes
Panel Source
Line Source
Panel Drain
Line Drain
61 Naysmyth Road
Southfield Industrial Estate
Glenrothes, Fife, KY6 2SD
Tel: +44 (1592) 775 995
Fax: +44 (1592) 775 996
9 Cooper’s Point
Knowsley Business Park
Liverpool, Merseyside, L33 7TU
Tel: +44 (151) 317 3860
PHASE 3
CONNECTORS
Line Drain Line Source
Line DrainLine Source
Panel DrainPanel Source
To the best of our knowledge, the information is correct at the time of printing. However, we cannot be held responsible for any errors made, or
changes to the specification as part of ongoing refinements to our product range. E&OE. The rights and ownership of all trademarks are recognised.
TYPE KEY
POSITION
COLOUR CONTACT TYPE CABLE SIZE CABLE GRIP
CLAMPING RANGE
LS = Line Source E = Earth GN = Green S = Set screw 120 = 120mm 2 M40S = 15 - 23mm
LD = Line Drain N = Neutral BL = Blue C  = Crimp 150 = 150mm 2 M40A = 19 - 28mm
PS = Panel Source 1 = Line 1 BN = Brown T5 = 500A Panel
mount
185 = 185mm 2 M40B = 22 - 32mm
PD = Panel Drain 2 = Line 2 BK = Black T8 = 800A Panel
mount
240 = 240mm 2 M50 = 30 - 38mm
3 = Line 3 GY = Grey 300 = 300mm 2
R  = Red
Y  = Yellow
W = White *See below **See below
*Set screw version available up to 150mm 2, reduction sleeves available for cables sizes 25, 35, 50, 70 & 95mm 2.
Caps and accessories also available, please ask for details. **Larger cable glands upon request.
PHASE 3 Powersafe Range - Diagrams (all measurements are in mm)
PHASE 3 Powersafe Range - Order Codes
Panel Source
Line Source
Panel Drain
Line Drain
61 Naysmyth Road
Southfield Industrial Estate
Glenrothes, Fife, KY6 2SD
Tel: +44 (1592) 775 995
Fax: +44 (1592) 775 996
9 Cooper’s Point
Knowsley Business Park
Liverpool, Merseyside, L33 7TU
Tel: +44 (151) 317 3860
PHASE 3
CONNECTORS
Line Drain Line Source
Line DrainLine Source
Panel DrainPanel Source
Le prolunghe Gifas sono realizzate con cavo elettrico idoneo per impiego
mobile (H07RN-F) e sono ideali per distribuire l’energia in tutte le sezioni
principali dell’impianto: le linee di alimentazione generale, che devono
sopportare un elevato carico, sono distribuite con connettori unipolari
Power Gifas 400/679A e cavi unipolari con sezione fino a 120/240mm2.
E L E C T R I C
Tel +39 0584 978211 · Fax +39 0584 939924 · www.gifas.it · sales@gifas.it 9
Service, Fiere e Pubblico Spettacolo